The Catholic Center at UGA
Archdiocesan 2nd Collections
July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

Second Collection

Archdiocesan Hispanic Ministries
Archdiocesan St. Vincent De Paul
Archdiocese for the Military Services
Black & Native American Mission
Campaign for Human Development
Catholic Charities

Catholic Communications

Catholic Home Mission

Catholic Relief Services

Catholic University of America
Church in Central and Eastern Europe
Easter Archdiocesan Seminarians
Fall Archdiocesan Seminarians

Holy Land

Parish Mission Co-op

Peter's Pence

Retirement Fund for the Religious
Rice Bowl

World Missions Sunday

Total Contributions

2025

Contributions

613
631
601
471
602
912
447
663
1,035
343
25
1,873
1,046
572
581
1,917
1,567
460
572

14,932



