The Catholic Center at UGA Archdiocesan 2nd Collections July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

	2025
Second Collection	Contributions
Archdiocesan Hispanic Ministries	613
Archdiocesan St. Vincent De Paul	631
Archdiocese for the Military Services	601
Black & Native American Mission	471
Campaign for Human Development	602
Catholic Charities	912
Catholic Communications	447
Catholic Home Mission	663
Catholic Relief Services	1,035
Catholic University of America	343
Church in Central and Eastern Europe	25
Easter Archdiocesan Seminarians	1,873
Fall Archdiocesan Seminarians	1,046
Holy Land	572
Parish Mission Co-op	581
Peter's Pence	1,917
Retirement Fund for the Religious	1,567
Rice Bowl	460
World Missions Sunday	572
Total Contributions	14,932